
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED SS-KZN7/1/6/3 (759)000R CLOSING DATE:  20 JULY 2020 

AWARDED DATE 02 NOVEMBER 2020 BRIEFING DATE:  08 JULY 2020 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF AN OIL SEED STORAGE SHED, SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF MACHINERY AND SPARES TO THE MAKHATHINI COTTON GIN WITHIN THE JOZINI LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY, IN THE UMKHANYAKUDE DISTRICT IN NORTHERN KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO 
NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ 

TENDERERS 

AWARDED AMOUNT B-BBEE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT START CONTRACT 
END 

8/12 ATHANDWA ESIMTHANDAYO 
TRADING (PTY) LTD 

R 7 470 132.58 (Inc. Vat) 
1 

02 NOVEMBER 2020 02 MAY 2021 


